
Coaches:Owen D. Young
(B) 7/8TH Basketball (Richfield/ODY)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 11, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 12:00
PM

2:00
PM

RSCS High
School Gym

Nov 12, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Nov 13, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Nov 14, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Nov 15, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Nov 18, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Nov 19, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Nov 21, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 12:00
PM

2:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Nov 22, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Nov 26, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Dec 2, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Dec 3, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

RSCS High
School Gym

Dec 4, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Dec 5, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Dec 7, 2019 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

RSCS High
School Gym

Dec 9, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Dec 10, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Dec 11, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Dec 12, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Dec 13, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Dec 14, 2019 Sat Regular Season Sharon Springs 10:00
AM

Richfield Springs
CSD L

Dec 16, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Dec 18, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Dec 19, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Dec 20, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Dec 21, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Cherry Valley-
Springfield

10:00
AM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield
School

L

Jan 7, 2020 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym



Jan 8, 2020 Wed Regular Season TBD 4:30
PM

Richfield Springs
CSD L

Jan 9, 2020 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Jan 13, 2020 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Jan 13, 2020 Mon Practice N/A 3:10
PM

4:50
PM

Owen D. Young
School

Jan 14, 2020 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Jan 15, 2020 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Jan 16, 2020 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Jan 17, 2020 Fri Regular Season Waterville 4:30
PM

Richfield Springs
CSD L

POSTPONED Jan
18, 2020 Sat Regular Season @ Schenevus 10:00

AM
VIncent Ciliberti
Gymnasium L

Jan 21, 2020 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Jan 22, 2020 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Jan 22, 2020 Wed Regular Season @ Hamilton
(Modified)

4:30
PM

5:30
PM Elementary Gym Departure Time:

3:10 PM L

Jan 24, 2020 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Jan 24, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Poland 4:00
PM

5:30
PM Poland E S Departure Time:

2:40 PM L

Jan 25, 2020 Sat Regular Season @ Worcester 10:00
AM Worcester School L

Jan 27, 2020 Mon Regular Season @ Herkimer 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Elementary
School Gym L

Jan 28, 2020 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
AM

5:00
PM TBD

Jan 30, 2020 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Jan 31, 2020 Fri Practice N/A 12:00
PM

2:00
PM

RSCS High
School Gym

Jan 31, 2020 Fri Regular Season
Oriskany
(Hemming
Practices)

4:00
PM

5:00
PM HS Gym L

Feb 1, 2020 Sat Regular Season @ Edmeston 10:00
AM

Edmeston Central
School L

Feb 3, 2020 Mon Regular Season Morrisville-Eaton
(Modified)

5:00
PM

5:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 3, 2020 Mon Regular Season Milford 5:30
PM

Richfield Springs
CSD L

Feb 4, 2020 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Feb 5, 2020 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Feb 5, 2020 Wed Regular Season @ New York Mills
(Modified)

4:30
PM

5:30
PM HS Gym Departure Time:

3:00 PM L

Feb 7, 2020 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Feb 10, 2020 Mon Regular Season Poland 4:30
PM

5:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 10, 2020 Mon Regular Season @ Schenevus 6:15
PM

Schenevus
School L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Feb 12, 2020 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

RSCS
Elementary Gym

Feb 13, 2020 Thu Regular Season
@ Oriskany
(Hemming
Practices)

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Davis Gym @
High School L

Feb 13, 2020 Thu Regular Season Morris 5:30
PM

Richfield Springs
CSD L

Feb 14, 2020 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

POSTPONED Feb
14, 2020 Fri Regular Season Hamilton

(Modified)
4:30
PM

5:30
PM HS Gym L

CANCELLED Feb
15, 2020 Sat Regular Season Laurens (Laurens) 10:00

AM
Richfield Springs
CSD L

Feb 18, 2020 Tue Regular Season Poland 4:00
PM

Richfield Springs
CSD L

Feb 26, 2020 Wed Regular Season
(8th Grade Team)

@ Morrisville-
Eaton (Modified)

5:30
PM

6:30
PM

Middle/High
School Gym L

Feb 28, 2020 Fri Regular Season New York Mills
(Modified)

4:30
PM

5:30
PM HS Gym L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE
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